NEW ALBANY-FLOYD COUNTY CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL CORPORATION
PAYROLL SCHEDULE FOR JAN 2024-DEC 2024 HOURLY EMPLOYEES

PAYCHECK ISSUED

*Tuesday, January 2, 2024
Friday, January 12

Friday, January 26
Friday, February 9
Friday, February 23
Friday, March 8
Friday, March 22
Friday, April 5
Friday, April 19
Friday, May 3
Friday, May 17
Friday, May 31
Friday, June 14
Friday, June 28
Friday, July 12
Friday, July 26
Friday, August 9
Friday, August 16 (Hourly only)
Friday, August 30
Friday, September 13
Friday, September 27
Friday, October 11
Friday, October 25
Friday, November 8
Friday. November 22
Friday, December 6
Friday, December 20

*Due to Holiday

Highlighted — 18 pay Benefit deduction

FOR WORK PERFORMED

December 3 — December 16

December 17 — December 30
December 31 — January 13
January 14 — January 27
January 28 — February 10
February 11 — February 24
February 25 — March 9
March 10 -March 23

March 24 — April 6

April 7— April 20

April 21 — May 4

May 5 — May 18

May 19 — June 1

June 2 — June 15

June 16 — June 29

June 30 — July 13

July 14 — July 27

July 28 — August 3

August 4 — August 17
August 18 — August 31
September 1 — September 14
September 15 — September 28
September 29 — October 12
October 13 — October 26
October 27 - November 9
November 10 — November 23
November 24 — December 14

This paycheck schedule is correct insofar as the data and hours are submitted correctly. In the event
hours are not turned in per the above schedule, it is possible that the pay will run one pay period late



